
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F592664214 NORTH FLORIDA CONSTRUCTION, INC. $414,670.60 100.00%

2 F522182511 GULF COAST UTILITY CONTRACTORS, LLC $746,080.00 179.92%

3 F592871935 ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC. $1,945,720.84 469.22%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) NORTH FLORIDA
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(2) GULF COAST UTILITY
CONTRACTORS, LLC

(3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA
CO., INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0101  1

MOBILIZATION Mobilization

(1.000)

LS

63,280.00000 63,280.00 75,000.00000 75,000.00 847,828.75000 847,828.75

0010 0102  1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
Maintenance of Traffic

(60.000)

DA

3,300.00000 3,300.00 17,500.00000 17,500.00 356,917.69000 356,917.69

0015 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN Work Zone Sign

720.000

ED

0.11000 79.20 5.00000 3,600.00 0.89000 640.80

0020 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD
channelizing Device- Types I,II,DI,VP,
Drum, or LCD

3,000.000

ED

0.11000 330.00 5.00000 15,000.00 0.89000 2,670.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) NORTH FLORIDA
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(2) GULF COAST UTILITY
CONTRACTORS, LLC

(3) ANDERSON COLUMBIA
CO., INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0025 0102 77

HIGH INTENSITY FLASHING
LIGHTS, TEMP, TYPE B High
Intensity Flashing Lights, Temp, Type
B

240.000

ED

0.11000 26.40 12.00000 2,880.00 0.89000 213.60

0030 0120  1

REGULAR EXCAVATION Regular
Excavation

10,535.000

CY

33.00000 347,655.00 60.00000 632,100.00 70.00000 737,450.00

Section Total with LCC: $414,670.60 $746,080.00 $1,945,720.84

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,945,720.84$414,670.60 $746,080.00Section Totals:

$746,080.00$414,670.60 $1,945,720.84

$414,670.60

Contract Item Totals

$746,080.00 1,945,720.84Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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